
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[415780200

2310]
ارزو  محمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

علویجه
1402/05/01 

12:05:25

124132023

723131193

13

1

[415780200

7900]
زهرا سلامی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مشهد
1402/05/01 

12:09:07

124132023

723136773

9

2

[415780200

2309]
مرضیه قاسمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان
1402/05/01 

12:11:15

124332023

723139402

65

3

[415780200

7899]
نوشین طباخی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/01 

12:12:20

124132023

723139839

15

4

[415780200

2303]
معصومه حسینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آبیک
1402/05/01 

12:13:52

124332023

723131121

076

5

[415780200

2304]
اسما لرستانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

صحنه
1402/05/01 

12:16:53

124332023

723131467

484

6

[415780200

7898]
فاطمه صدقی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرمان
1402/05/01 

12:17:44

124132023

723131335

395

7

[415780200

2305]
ترانه

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قزوین
1402/05/01 

12:18:53

124332023

723131666

647

8

[415780200

7897]
فاطمه سرمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اسدآباد
1402/05/01 

12:21:54

124132023

723131899

830

9

[415780200

2308]
طاهره محمودی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مرودشت
1402/05/01 

12:22:19

124332023

723131919

513

10

[415780200

2307]
فاطمه طلایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

(همدان)بهار 
1402/05/01 

12:26:00

124332023

723132228

145

11

[415780200

7896]
سروش سطانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آستارا
1402/05/01 

12:26:41

124132023

723132287

916

12

[415780200

2306]
شبنم جعفریان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ملارد
1402/05/01 

12:28:27

124332023

723132688

423

13



[415780200

7895]
عالیه کریمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شهریار
1402/05/01 

12:30:02

124132023

723132697

874

14

[415780200

5078]
صونا کیانی ارا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/01 

12:32:35

124332023

723132862

307

15

[415780200

5079]
مریم میراب

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

یزد
1402/05/01 

12:35:05

124332023

723133225

558

16

[415780200

7894]

رقیه  محمد 

نسب

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سراب
1402/05/01 

12:35:08

124132023

723133050

87

17

[415780200

7893]

وحید ابراهیمی 

وند

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ارومیه
1402/05/01 

13:14:38

124132023

723133828

554

18

[415780200

2289]
ثمین مرادی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فریمان
1402/05/01 

13:18:10

302842023

723141552

460

19

[415780200

7890]
رقیه حسینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/01 

13:20:41

124132023

723141653

86

20

[415780200

2288]
رابو قاسمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سمنان
1402/05/01 

13:22:37

302842023

723141825

240

21

[415780200

5080]

دل ارام دایی 

پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ساری
1402/05/01 

13:23:31

124132023

723142195

375

22

[415780200

7889]
ساناژ فخوری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مراغه
1402/05/01 

13:25:57

124132023

723142318

563

23

[415780200

2287]
سارا ابراهیمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ارومیه
1402/05/01 

13:26:13

302842023

723142229

869

24

[415780200

7888]
مریم حسینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اسلام آبادغرب
1402/05/01 

13:27:59

124132023

723142633

488

25

[415780200

2286]
سید جواد فاطمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کنگان
1402/05/01 

13:29:10

302842023

723142669

992

26



[415780200

7887]
بانو  مولایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زنجان
1402/05/01 

13:30:01

124132023

723142867

424

27

[415780200

2285]
فتحی. تینا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرج
1402/05/01 

13:31:17

302842023

723142937

463

28

[415780200

7886]

فاطمه بزرگ 

امید

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شبانکاره
1402/05/01 

13:31:48

124132023

723143039

44

29

[415780200

2284]
مریم جعفری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کوار
1402/05/01 

13:34:01

302842023

723143133

28

30

[415780200

2283]
سمیه  محمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

پیرانشهر
1402/05/01 

13:37:49

302842023

723143497

39

31

[415780200

2312]
خانم فریبا دولتی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/01 

13:38:02

124132023

723143154

354

32

[415780200

7884]
.لیلا شهرسوار 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/01 

13:41:59

124132023

723143881

442

33

[415780200

7881]
امید غلامی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

چابکسر
1402/05/01 

13:44:15

124132023

723144291

124

34

[415780200

2282]
  کاظمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرمانشاه
1402/05/01 

13:44:54

302842023

723144284

782

35

[415780200

7880]
فاطمه حیدری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ساری
1402/05/01 

13:46:15

124132023

723144438

87

36

[415780200

2281]

فاطمه فهندژ 

سعدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز
1402/05/01 

13:47:21

302842023

723144539

980

37

[415780200

2280]
الهام  رزم فر

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز
1402/05/01 

13:50:43

302842023

723144761

91

38

[415780200

7879]
گرامی. سودابه

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فومن
1402/05/01 

13:51:14

124132023

723144691

973

39



[415780200

7878]

مژگان بناد 

کوکی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

یزد
1402/05/01 

13:53:50

124132023

723145127

898

40

[415780200

2279]
مریم کاووسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

جم
1402/05/01 

13:54:07

302842023

723145173

025

41

[415780200

7877]
ساناز کوهی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آذرشهر
1402/05/01 

13:56:23

124132023

723145360

430

42

[415780200

7876]

.... خانم فاطمه

.نصراللهی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خوی
1402/05/01 

13:59:08

124132023

723145686

144

43

[415780200

7875]
آرزو صیادی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زابل
1402/05/01 

14:01:45

124132023

723145966

451

44

[415780200

7874]
عطیه فرخی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دماوند
1402/05/01 

14:04:40

124132023

723151744

15

45

[415780200

7873]
نادیا یاراحمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز
1402/05/01 

14:07:03

124132023

723154967

22

46

[415780200

7872]
مهدیه  پابرنج

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرجاسک
1402/05/01 

14:09:49

124132023

723157477

96

47

[415780200

7871]
شیوا معروفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/01 

14:11:45

124132023

723159346

09

48

[415780200

2295]
ریحانه رحمانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز
1402/05/01 

14:13:13

124132023

723151117

884

49

[415780200

2294]
سعیده دژپسند

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خرم آباد
1402/05/01 

14:14:24

124132023

723151370

511

50

[415780200

2297]
مهدی قاسمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بوشهر
1402/05/01 

14:14:46

124332023

723151335

019

51

[415780200

2311]
کیانوش

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بجنورد
1402/05/01 

14:15:33

124132023

723151475

151

52



[415780200

2296]
 نرگس قاسمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان
1402/05/01 

14:16:34

124132023

723151561

625

53

[415780200

2313]
نسرین زندی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شهرقدس
1402/05/01 

14:16:43

124332023

723151448

902

54

[415780200

2302]
عاطفه سجادی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آذرشهر
1402/05/01 

14:18:37

124132023

723151647

375

55

[415780200

7870]
.ارجمندی 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/01 

14:21:15

124132023

723151941

035

56


